It is clarified that this appointment is purely temporary in nature, the company reserves its right to review your tenure and as such 
the employment may be terminated/concluded at an earlier date than one specified above with payment of a notice pay.  

You will receive an Annual Gross Compensation (including Basic and allowances) of INR 2,22,600 /- per annum ( INR  TWO LAKH 
TWENTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED only ) as mentioned in Annexure - I. This will be disbursed as per the prevailing rules and 
guidelines. 

You will also be entitled to Provident Fund and E.S.I.C. benefits as per applicable rules. Please note that salaries, allowances, facilities